FACULTY OF SCIENCE

3000 SERIES END SEMESTER EXAMINATION, SEMESTER 11 - 2023/2024

Theory Examination Time Table

CSC3312/BC301

Date 9.00 a.m -12.00 noon 1.30 p.m. - 4.30 p.m.
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 MIC3062
Wednesday, October 8, 2025 BOT3022 BMS3052
MAT3092/MT308 MIC3172
PHY3112/PH304
Thursday, October 9, 2025 CSC3173/DSC3173 CHE3512/CH351
MBB3222/MB322 GEO3052/GL325
Z003222/71322 MAT3053/MT310
Friday, October 10, 2025 MAT3042/MT303 BMS3152/PHY3832/PH362
' BOT3112/BT302
C€SC3073/C5307
ENS3332/ES311
MBB3332/MB333
MIC3082
Z003332/2L329
Saturday, October 11, 2025 BMS3042
BOT3092/BT303
_ CHE3812/CH342
CSC3252/STA3252/DSC3252
GE03022/GL322
MAT3013/MT305
MAT3152/MT315
MIC3152
_ Z003353/71324
‘IMonday, October 13, 2025 BMS3062
ENS3213/ES303
MAT3113/MT311
MIC3112
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 ENS3052/ES5304 BOT3082
STA3033/ST303
Wednesday, October 15, 2025 CSC3182
GEO3083/GL328
MAT3023/MT302
Z003272/21327
Thursday, October 16, 2025 BMS3103/MBB3353/MB335 CSC3033/CS303
ENS3512/ES5313
7003262/721.326
Friday, October 17, 2025 BMS3022
GE03032/GL323
MIC3162
PHY3102/PH403
SED3032/SE303
STA3213/ENS3033
Saturday, October 18, 2025 BOT3152/FS302




Tuesday, October 21, 2025

GEO3093/GL329
MIC3092

BMS3032
PHY3212/PH313

Woednesday, October 22, 2025

BOT3122
MBB3162/MB316
PHY3602

Thursday, October 23, 2025

BOT3102/BT305
PHY3862/PH374
STA3093/ST309/DSC3073

Friday, October 24, 2025

BOT3132
CHE3222/CH326
GEO3123/GL332
PHY3812/PH363

STA3072/ST307/DSC3042

Saturday, October 25, 2025

BOT3162

MAT3062
PHY3852

Monday, October 27, 2025

BMS3093/MBB3263/MB326
GEO3102/GL330
MIC3052
PHY3712/PH373
7003342

CHE3303/CH330
MGT3012/MG301

ENG3002/EN300

Wednesday, October 29, 2025
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Dean/Science

19th September 2025 f‘:“ : f




